Mastertubi S.p.a. - Via Goito 23/9, 10042 Nichelino (To) - Tel. 011.6290003 - Fax 011.6290011 - www.mastertubi.it
CONCRETE HOSE/40 bar - delivery
HOSES  ›  Flexible rubber hoses for suction of highly abrasive solids
Mastertubi.it/q?410
Flexible hose in anti-abrasive and anti-static SBR/NR
rubber.
Smooth black underlayer in highly anti-abrasive rubber
with reinforcing textile inserts.
Smooth black antistatic cover with canvas impression
resistant to abrasion and atmospheric agents.
Use:
delivery of grout, plaster, gunite and mortar.
Standards: abrasion losses of the underlayer according to
DIN 53516 70 +/- 5 mm 3.
Maximum working pressure 40 bar � bursting pressure
120 bar.
Operating temperature: -30° +70° C.
Code
item
Dimension
Ø mm
08GBET025/037 25 x 37
08GBET032/046 30 x 46
08GBET035/050 35 x 49
08GBET038/054 38 x 54
08GBET040/053 40 x 56
08GBET050/069 51 x 68
08GBET065/085 65 x 85
08GBET076/095 76 x 95
08GBET080/104 80 x 100
08GBET090/110 90 x 110
08GBET102/122 102 x 122